Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

17
Table 5. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Voltage Option*
(OUT1/OUT2) Marking Package Shipping †
NCP154MX280280TAG 2.8 V / 2.8 V DA
XDFN−8
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP154MX180280TAG 1.8 V / 2.8 V DC
NCP154MX330180TAG 3.3 V / 1.8 V DD
NCP154MX300180TAG 3.0 V / 1.8 V DE
NCP154MX330280TAG 3.3 V / 2.8 V DF
NCP154MX330330TAG 3.3 V / 3.3 V DG
NCP154MX330300TAG 3.3 V / 3.0 V DH
NCP154MX300300TAG 3.0 V / 3.0 V DJ
NCP154MX100180TAG 1.0 V / 1.8 V DK
NCP154MX150280TAG 1.5 V / 2.8 V DL
NCP154MX180290TAG 1.8 V / 2.9 V DM
NCP154MX180300TAG 1.8 V / 3.0 V DN
NCP154MX280270TAG 2.8 V / 2.7 V DP
NCP154MX310310TAG 3.1 V / 3.1 V DQ
NCP154MX330285TAG 3.3 V / 2.85 V DR
NCP154MX180270TAG 1.8 V / 2.7 V DT
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*Contact factory for other voltage options. Output voltage range 1.0 V to 3.3 V with step 50 mV.
NCP154